
BUFFALO WINGS

Original or Boneless

Your Choice of Sauce

BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Spicy BBQ

Extra sauce or dipping sauce .25

6 wings (1 sauce)

12 wings (2 sauces)

18 wings (3 sauces)

30 wings (5 sauces) 

8.00

15.00

22.00

35.00

HANDHELDS
make any handheld a basket: 4.50

Pick 2 -  french fries ~ Tots ~ Side salad ~ coleslaW ~ Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

ketchup

mustard

mayo

lettuce

tomato

onion 

pickle

at the plate  n/cSPORT’S PAGE BURGER

Cheese & At the Plate 7.00

on Deck Topping  - extra

PATTY MELT BURGER

grilled onions & swiss on

rye - 9.00

MUSHROOM BURGER

mushrooms, swiss, mayo - 10.00

BREAKFAST BURGER

1 egg, ham & cheese- 10.00

PORKY BURGER

stacked ham, bacon, bbq 

pork, cheddar cheese - 11.00

Cheese Balls

Mozzarella Sticks

Breaded Cauliflower

Broccoli & Cheese Bites

Jalapeno Poppers

Breaded Mushrooms

Potato Skins 

  (bacon & cheese)

BURGERS

STARTERS

FRENCH FRIES

OLIVE BURGER

green olives, swiss, mayo. 9.00

WESTERN CHEESEBURGER

bbq, grilled onion, bacon, swiss

cheddar cheese - 11.00

DOGS & BRATWURST

SIDES Side Salad - 2.75 ~ coleslaw - 2.75 ~ Tater Tots - 2.75 ~ French  Fries - 2.75 ~ Seasoned Fries - 3.00

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy ~ 2.75~ Sweet potato fries - 3.50 ~ Onion rings - 4.00 ~ Chee-zee fries - 3.50

Build a 12” full wrap - 10.00

pick a meat

turkey ~ ham ~ chicken ~ bacon

pick a cheese

american ~ swiss ~ cheddar jack

pick a sauce

mayo ~ ranch ~ 1000 island ~ Blue Cheese

includes - lettuce, tomato

additional pizza toppings .50 ea

additional meat toppings  1.50

WRAPS

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

sports page fries

seasoned fries

chee-zee fries

sweet potato fries

bbq pulled pork fries

hand dipped onion rings

tater tots

Sportspage mess

Fries or Tater tots smothered with 

cheese and your choice of 

beef, bacon, or chicken

4.50

5.00

6.00

6.00

11.00

7.00

6.00

10.00

Blue cheese, ranch, Honey mustard, bbq

hot dog - ketchup, mustard, onion

chili dog - seasoned beef, cheese, onion  

chicago dog - Pickles, tomatoes, onion, cheese, celery salt 

slaw dog - mustard, onions, coleslaw  

reuben dog - Sauerkraut, Swiss, 1000 Island 

texas dog - BBQ Sauce, onions, bacon pieces, coleslaw 

BLT Dog - Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo  

Quarter pound BraT - ketchup, mustard, onion

German Brat - Sauerkraut, mustard  

Chili Brat - Chili meat, onions, cheese 

Carnival Brat - Green Peppers, onions  

Chicago Brat -  Pickles, tomatoes, onion, cheese, celery salt 

2.75 or 2/4.50

3.50 or 2/6.00

3.75 or 2/6.50

3.50 or 2/6.00

3.50 or 2/6.00

3.75 or 2/6.50

3.50 or 2/6.00

5.00 or 2/9.00

5.00 or 2/9.00

5.50 or 2/10.00

5.50 or 2/10.00

5.50 or 2/10.00

american

swiss

cheddar

jack

mushroom

grilled

onion

Sauerkraut

on deck .50 each

SANDWICHES
RUEBEN

corned beef swiss cheese & Sauerkraut,

1000 island on rye - 9.00

WEST COAST RUEBEN

Corned beef, swiss cheese, coleslaw,

1000 island on rye - 9.00

PULLED PORK

bbq pulled pork - 6.00

STACKED CLUB

ham, turkey, bacon

lettuce, tomato, 2 cheeses - 11.00

PHILLY

beef or chicken, grilled onions, 

green pepper, swiss, mayo - 9.00

GRILLED CHEESE

AMERICAN OR SWISS OR BOTH

GRILLED CHEESE- 4.50

HAM & CHEESE - 6.00

FRENCH DIP

Beef, onions, green pepper, mushrooms,

swiss cheese, au jus - 11.00

TURKEY & SWISS

grilled turkey & swiss, lettuce,

tomato, on rye - 8.00

B.L.T.

bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo - 6.50

LOADED B.L.T.

bacon, swiss, cheddar, grilled onion

lettuce, tomato, mayo - 9.00

walleye sandwich - lettuce, tartar - 6.00

1/3 lb patty

add an Extra patty  3.50

Sub chicken breast 1.00

Bacon - 1.00



sour cream, hot peppers, extra salsa .50 each

sports page salad

lettuce, tomato, onions & shredded cheese - 8.00

add ham & turkey - 11.00

add taco meat - 11.00

add chicken - 12.00

add 4oz steak - 15.00

soup - bowl 3.50

Sports page’s own spicy chili - bowl 5.00

SALAD & SOUPS

DINNERS

BBQ Ribs or dry rub ribs

     Half Rack - 14.00  Full Rack - 25.00

4oz steak - 12.00

Meat loaf Dinner - 10.00

Walleye Dinner - 15.00

lake perch Dinner - 15.00

chicken tenders (3pc) Dinner - 12.00

 served with your choice of two  

french fries ~ Tots ~ Side salad ~ coleslaw 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

chips & salsa

chips & Cheese

meaty chips & Cheese

chicken Chips & Cheese

BBQ pulled pork chips & Cheese

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

TACOS

QUESADILLAS

BURRITOS

bean

beef & Bean

all beef

chicken & bean

all chicken

pulled pork & bean

all pulled pork

half

5.50

8.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

full

9.50

12.00

14.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

16.00

stuffed with onions, lettuce & tomatoes.

covered with burrito sauce & cheese served with chips & salsa

quesadilla

tortilla stuffed with cheese & 1 meat, 2 veggie 

(pizza toppings)  - 6.00

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla - 8.00

Steak & Cheese Quesadilla - 12.00

Pulled Pork & Cheese Quesadilla - 11.00

beef taco

chicken taco

perch taco w/tartar sauce

pulled pork taco

includes - lettuce, tomato, cheese, & 1 salsa

supreme chips & cheese 

seasoned beef, lettuce, tomato, onion - half 7.00 full 12.50

chicken supreme chips & Cheese   

chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion - half 9.00 full 14.00

veggie supreme chips & Cheese 

lettuce, tomato, onion, green olives, black olives, green pepper

half 7.00 full 11.00

pulled Pork Supreme chips & cheese

pulled pork, lettuce, tomato, onion - half 9.00 full 14.00

CHIPS & CHEESE

CREATE -YOUR- OWN 
 PIZZA

cheese pizza 

w/1 topping

w/2 toppings

w/3 toppings

additional toppings

10" thin crust

5.00        

6.00       

6.50     

7.50

  .50

full

       8.00      

       9.00      

      10.00       

11.00

 1.00

toppings:

pepperoni. mushroom, green pepper, ham, sausage, black

olives, green olives, bacon, hot peppers, onions

FRENCH BREAD OR 10" THIN CRUST

10" taco pizza 

seasoned ground beef, refried beans,

lettuce, tomato, onions, burrito sauce, cheese - 10.00

10" spicy chicken pizza

you choose the amount of spice on the chicken,

we add ranch, refried beans & cheese - 10.00

10" PPBB Pizza

Pulled Pork, bacon, bbq sauce, Cheese - 10.00

SPECIALTY
 PIZZAS

half

4.00

6.00

6.50

6.00

full

4.50

7.00

10.00

12.00

11.00

2.25 or 2/4.00

3.50 or 2/6.00

4.00 or 2/7.50

4.00 or 2/7.50

“Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

take-out available  - .50 per container 1271 holton rd - muskegon - mi - 49445 (231) 744-4231

half 

5.00        

6.00       

6.50     

7.50

  .50

proudly serving                 proucts


