

HANDHELDS

MAKE ANY HANDHELD A BASKET: 4.50 PICK 2 - FRENCH FRIES ~ TOTS ~ SIDE SALAD ~ COLESLAW ~ MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

BURGERS 1/3 LB PATTY

SPORT'S PAGE BURGER CHEESE & AT THE PLATE 7.00 ADD AN EXTRA PATTY 3.50 ON DECK TOPPING - EXTRA SUB CHICKEN BREAST 1.00

> **OLIVE BURGER** GREEN OLIVES, SWISS, MAYO. 9.00

WESTERN CHEESEBURGER

BBQ, GRILLED ONION, BACON, SWISS CHEDDAR CHEESE - 11.00

PORKY BURGER

PATTY MELT BURGER

GRILLED ONIONS & SWISS ON

RYE - 9.00

BREAKFAST BURGER

1 EGG, HAM & CHEESE- 10.00

STACKED HAM, BACON, BBQ PORK, CHEDDAR CHEESE - 11.00

MUSHROOM BURGER

MUSHROOMS, SWISS, MAYO - 10.00

	AT	THE	PLA	ΤE	N/C
•	KE	TCHU	IP	•	TOMATO

- MUSTARD • ONION
- MAYO • PICKLE
- LETTUCE

	ON DECK	.50 EACH
•	AMERICAN	MUSHROO

- SWISS GRILLED
- CHEDDAR ONION
- JACK SAUERKRAUT
 - **BACON 1.00**

SANDWICHES

RUEBEN

CORNED BEEF SWISS CHEESE & SAUERKRAUT. 1000 ISLAND ON RYE - 9.00

WEST COAST RUEBEN

CORNED BEEF, SWISS CHEESE, COLESLAW, 1000 ISLAND ON RYE - 9.00

PHILLY

BEEF OR CHICKEN, GRILLED ONIONS,

AMERICAN OR SWISS OR BOTH **GRILLED CHEESE- 4.50** HAM & CHEESE - 6.00

TURKEY & SWISS **GRILLED TURKEY & SWISS, LETTUCE,** TOMATO, ON RYE - 8.00

PULLED PORK **BBQ PULLED PORK - 6.00**

STACKED CLUB

HAM, TURKEY, BACON LETTUCE, TOMATO, 2 CHEESES - 11.00

BEEF, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOMS, SWISS CHEESE, AU JUS - 11.00

BACON, SWISS, CHEDDAR, GRILLED ONION LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO - 9.00

B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO - 6.50

WALLEYE SANDWICH - LETTUCE, TARTAR - 6.00

DOGS & BRATWURST

STARTERS ‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹‹››››

/	CHEESE BALLS	6.00	
	MOZZARELLA STICKS	6.00	
	BREADED CAULIFLOWER	6.00	
	BROCCOLI & CHEESE BITES	6.00	
	JALAPENO POPPERS	6.00	
	BREADED MUSHROOMS	6.00	
	POTATO SKINS	7.00	
	(BACON & CHEESE)		

FRENCH FRIES

SPORTS PAGE FRIES	4.50
SEASONED FRIES	5.00
CHEE-ZEE FRIES	6.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	6.00
BBQ PULLED PORK FRIES	11.00
HAND DIPPED ONION RINGS	7.00
TATER TOTS	6.00
SPORTSPAGE MESS	10.00
FRIES OR TATER TOTS SMOTHERED	WITH
CHEESE AND YOUR CHOICE OF	

CHEESE AND YOUR CHOICE OF BEEF, BACON, OR CHICKEN

BUFFALO WINGS

ORIGINAL OR BONELESS YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE BBQ, MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, SPICY BBQ **EXTRA SAUCE OR DIPPING SAUCE .25**

6 WINGS (1 SAUCE)	8.00
12 WINGS (2 SAUCES)	15.00
18 WINGS (3 SAUCES)	22.00
30 WINGS (5 SAUCES)	35.00

 \checkmark

GREEN PEPPER, SWISS, MAYO - 9.00

GRILLED CHEESE

FRENCH DIP

LOADED B.L.T.



BLUE CHEESE, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, BBQ

WRAPS

BUILD A 12" FULL WRAP - 10.00 PICK A MEAT TURKEY \sim HAM \sim CHICKEN \sim BACON PICK A CHEESE AMERICAN ~ SWISS ~ CHEDDAR JACK PICK A SAUCE MAYO ~ RANCH ~ 1000 ISLAND ~ BLUE CHEESE

> INCLUDES - LETTUCE, TOMATO ADDITIONAL PIZZA TOPPINGS .50 EA ADDITIONAL MEAT TOPPINGS 1.50

SIDES

2.75 OR 2/4.50 HOT DOG - KETCHUP, MUSTARD, ONION 3.50 OR 2/6.00 CHILI DOG - SEASONED BEEF, CHEESE, ONION 3.75 OR 2/6.50 CHICAGO DOG - PICKLES, TOMATOES, ONION, CHEESE, CELERY SALT 3.50 OR 2/6.00 **SLAW DOG - MUSTARD, ONIONS, COLESLAW** 3.50 OR 2/6.00 **REUBEN DOG - SAUERKRAUT, SWISS, 1000 ISLAND** 3.75 OR 2/6.50 **TEXAS DOG - BBQ SAUCE, ONIONS, BACON PIECES, COLESLAW** 3.50 OR 2/6.00 **BLT DOG - BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO QUARTER POUND BRAT - KETCHUP, MUSTARD, ONION** 5.00 OR 2/9.00 **GERMAN BRAT - SAUERKRAUT, MUSTARD** 5.00 OR 2/9.00 CHILI BRAT - CHILI MEAT, ONIONS, CHEESE 5.50 OR 2/10.00 **CARNIVAL BRAT - GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS** 5.50 OR 2/10.00 CHICAGO BRAT - PICKLES, TOMATOES, ONION, CHEESE, CELERY SALT 5.50 OR 2/10.00

SIDE SALAD - 2.75 ~ COLESLAW - 2.75 ~ TATER TOTS - 2.75 ~ FRENCH FRIES - 2.75 ~ SEASONED FRIES - 3.00 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY ~ 2.75~ SWEET POTATO FRIES - 3.50 ~ ONION RINGS - 4.00 ~ CHEE-ZEE FRIES - 3.50

DINNERS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO FRENCH FRIES ~ TOTS ~ SIDE SALAD ~ COLESLAW MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

BBQ RIBS OR DRY RUB RIBS HALF RACK - 14.00 FULL RACK - 25.00 40Z STEAK - 12.00 **MEAT LOAF DINNER - 10.00** WALLEYE DINNER - 15.00 LAKE PERCH DINNER - 15.00 CHICKEN TENDERS (3PC) DINNER - 12.00

CREATE -YOUR- OWN

PIZZA

FRENCH BREAD OR 10" THIN CRUST

10" THIN CRUST	HALF	FULL
5.00	5.00	8.00
6.00	6.00	9.00
6.50	6.50	10.00
7.50	7.50	11.00
.50	.50	1.00
	5.00 6.00 6.50 7.50	5.005.006.006.006.506.507.507.50

TOPPINGS:

PEPPERONI. MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER, HAM, SAUSAGE, BLACK OLIVES, GREEN OLIVES, BACON, HOT PEPPERS, ONIONS

SPECIALTY

10" TACO PIZZA

PIZZAS

SEASONED GROUND BEEF, REFRIED BEANS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS, BURRITO SAUCE, CHEESE - 10.00

10" SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA

YOU CHOOSE THE AMOUNT OF SPICE ON THE CHICKEN, WE ADD RANCH, REFRIED BEANS & CHEESE - 10.00

10" PPBB PIZZA

<u>SOUTH OF THE BORDER</u>

BURRITOS

STUFFED WITH ONIONS, LETTUCE & TOMATOES. COVERED WITH BURRITO SAUCE & CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALSA

	HALF	FULL
BEAN	5.50	9.50
BEEF & BEAN	8.00	12.00
ALL BEEF	9.00	14.00
CHICKEN & BEAN	9.00	16.00
ALL CHICKEN	10.00	16.00
PULLED PORK & BEAN	9.00	14.00
ALL PULLED PORK	10.00	16.00

<u>TACOS</u>

INCLUDES - LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE, & 1 SALSA

BEEF TACO	2.25 OR 2/4.00
CHICKEN TACO	3.50 OR 2/6.00
PERCH TACO W/TARTAR SAUCE	4.00 OR 2/7.50
PULLED PORK TACO	4.00 OR 2/7.50

<u>QUESADILLAS</u>

QUESADILLA

TORTILLA STUFFED WITH CHEESE & 1 MEAT, 2 VEGGIE (PIZZA TOPPINGS) - 6.00 CHICKEN & CHEESE QUESADILLA - 8.00 STEAK & CHEESE QUESADILLA - 12.00 PULLED PORK & CHEESE QUESADILLA - 11.00

CHIPS & CHEESE

	HALF	FULL
CHIPS & SALSA		4.50
CHIPS & CHEESE	4.00	7.00
MEATY CHIPS & CHEESE	6.00	10.00
CHICKEN CHIPS & CHEESE	6.50	12.00
BBQ PULLED PORK CHIPS & CHEESE	6.00	11.00

